
III Турнир по боулингу на кубок ПМР Москвы
23.05.2025

Место Дор Команда № ФИО Г-ап Игра 1 Игра 2 Сумма иг. Сумма
1 Агапцев Дмитрий 169 138 307
2 Капандаров Мохамед 162 125 287
3 Арифулина Татьяна 16 111 104 231
4 Клинков Егор 118 166 284
5 Бабенко Ирина 16 127 144 287
6 Горемыкин Юрий 143 137 280
1 Петушков Роман Игоревич 170 161 331
2 Милов Филипп Станиславович 168 162 330
3 Круглов Игорь Сергеевич 98 155 253
4 Петушков Игорь Иванович 105 114 219
5 Григоревская Надежда Викторовна 16 80 107 203
6 Ханина Ольга Юрьевна 16 129 103 248
1 Ромазевич Владислав Александрович 180 134 314
2 Баранов Александр Сергеевич 157 149 306
3 Кукарин Сергей Евгеньевич 123 123 246
4 Кривицкий Дмитрий Иванович 107 112 219
5 Горбунова Людмила Анатольевна 16 97 109 222
6 Заикина Мария Васильевна 16 122 100 238
1 Фельский Алексей 98 133 231
2 Баев Роман 149 100 249
3 Поляков Дмитрий 93 118 211
4 Воробьев Сергей 176 178 354
5 Карадыма Наталья 16 104 104 224
6 Митряшова Валерия 16 123 126 265
1 Демидова Екатерина 16 74 94 184
2 Прибыткова Евгения 16 81 105 202
3 Прибытков Максим 120 125 245
4 Васильев Алексей 147 133 280
5 Зуев Василий 182 139 321
6 Аношкин Олег 96 130 226
1 Губанова Наталья 16 123 102 241
2 Белошапкина Анна 16 101 102 219
3 Лядецкий Сергей 123 87 210
4 Артемьев Николай 109 114 223
5 Илюшин Дмитрий 120 136 256
6 Салищев Сергей 155 134 289
1 Дадаян Арсен 141 131 272
2 Дадаян Анна 16 111 92 219
3 Илларионов Сергей 133 134 267
4 Конин Алексей 113 104 217
5 Левина Наталия 16 72 109 197
6 Верещаго Николай 88 109 197
1 Сухоруков Евгений 95 114 209
2 Тищенко Андрей 114 123 237
3 Кузьмин Ярослав 143 117 260
4 Эчмелян Виктор 137 91 228
5 Артёмина Анна 16 106 100 222
6 Царегородцева Дарья 16 101 81 198
1 Задружнас Светлана 16 88 86 190
2 Ладо Екатерина 16 73 63 152
3 Шаврин Юрий 119 121 240
4 Зверев Андрей 127 107 234
5 Кочергин Игорь 104 146 250
6 Кожевников Александр 123 101 224
1 Кулешов Алексей 126 111 237
2 Кулдашев Тимур 158 126 284
3 Новикова Ирина 16 87 83 186
4 Тушева Анастасия 16 107 104 227
5 Ермолаев Павел 113 104 217
6 Аширбеков Байэл 26 65 91
1 Понамарев Денис 131 124 255
2 Соловьев Сергей 97 110 207
3 Слюсарев Александр 101 98 199
4 Маннаников Виталий 99 139 238
5 Куделина Ксения 16 91 75 182
6 Семенова Галина 16 60 79 155
1 Бутров Роман 106 104 210
2 Кувшинов Алексей 119 134 253
3 Козлов Иван 96 71 167
4 Ельцова Ольга 16 42 75 133
5 Царькова Светлана 16 98 125 239
6 Цепикова Елена 16 59 123 198
1 Покрин Николай 84 51 135
2 Ходотаева Ирина 16 140 66 222
3 Вязникова Нина 16 87 78 181
4 Капитанова Татьяна 16 63 108 187
5 Щукин Михаил 121 102 223
6 Прокофьев Игорь 122 126 248
6 Гусев Антон Николаевич 115 138 253
5 Ядренников Иван Игоревич 140 83 223
3 Попов Сергей Сергеевич 100 108 208
4 Самсонов Алексей Александрович 88 82 170
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2 Трубченкова Ксенья Александровна 16 80 70 166
1 Маслова Илона Андреевна 16 58 74 148
1 Бычкова Евгения 16 87 73 176
2 Салахетдинов Альберт 103 118 221
3 Скворцов Анатолий 127 123 250
4 Маренов Никита 53 73 126
5 Курмакаева Анна 16 80 81 177
6 Французов Сергей 91 88 179
1 Халанская Юлия 16 46 96 158
2 Будылкин Евгений 130 109 239
3 Пятенкова Мария 16 97 81 194
4 Мотин Илья 93 96 189
5 Старкова Валентина 16 89 91 196
6 Савочкина Анна 16 71 63 150
1 Новиков Игорь 95 108 203
2 Шипков Владимир 101 87 188
3 Бронников Дмитрий 97 137 234
4 Огородников Даниил 96 57 153
5 Юдаева Виктория 16 86 97 199
6 Журицкая Валентина 16 59 54 129
1 Шишкин Илья 102 121 223
2 Иванов Олег 91 103 194
3 Панков Никита 93 96 189
4 Матвеев Константин 104 69 173
5 Провоторова Марина 16 71 64 151
6 Киселева Мария 16 60 87 163
1 Чистякова Анна 16 55 63 134
2 Баранова Валентина 16 70 109 195
3 Баскова Ирина 16 95 87 198
4 Николаева Елена 16 62 85 163
5 Мустафина Евгения 16 50 50 116
6 Хабибуллина Елена 16 89 96 201
1 Подгорнова Татьяна 16 86 67 169
2 Пахомова Любовь 16 80 83 179
3 Бондарева Алена 16 56 61 133
4 Бушуев Николай 78 63 141
5 Манин Алексей 72 95 167
6 Щепин Мирон 88 93 181
1 Куликова Анна Сергеевна 16 75 69 160
2 Скороварова Екатерина Викторовна 16 105 52 173
3 Куликов Михаил Сергеевич 98 51 149
4 Леонов Максим 67 50 117
5 Жуков Александр Андреевич 73 71 144
6 Айрумянц Акоп 86 111 197
1 Шведова Елизавета 16 58 57 131
2 Герасин Игорь 79 50 129
3 Махонин Виталий 54 47 101
4 Савина Светлана 16 28 35 79
5 Ушакова Татьяна 16 75 89 180
6 Цыганов Юрий 77 51 128

1 15 ТПО ЗАО 4 Воробьев Сергей 176 178 354

2 13 ТПО ЮВАО 1 Петушков Роман Игоревич 170 161 331

3 13 ТПО ЮВАО 2 Милов Филипп Станиславович 168 162 330

1 7 ТПО ЮАО 5 Бабенко Ирина 127 144 271

2 7 ТПО ЗАО 6 Митряшова Валерия 123 126 249

3 13 ТПО ЮВАО 6 Ханина Ольга Юрьевна 129 103 232

1 15 ТПО ЗАО 4 Воробьев Сергей 176 178 354

2 13 ТПО ЮВАО 1 Петушков Роман Игоревич 170 161 331

3 13 ТПО ЮВАО 2 Милов Филипп Станиславович 168 162 330

4 14 ГБУ «ИМЦ» 5 Зуев Василий 182 139 321

5 10 АО «Мосводоканал» 1 Ромазевич Владислав Александрович 180 134 314

6 7 ТПО ЮАО 1 Агапцев Дмитрий 169 138 307

7 10 АО «Мосводоканал» 2 Баранов Александр Сергеевич 157 149 306

8 17 ГУП «Мосводосток» 6 Салищев Сергей 155 134 289

9 7 ТПО ЮАО 2 Капандаров Мохамед 162 125 287

10 7 ТПО ЮАО 4 Клинков Егор 118 166 284

11 22 ТПО ВАО 2 Кулдашев Тимур 158 126 284

12 7 ТПО ЮАО 6 Горемыкин Юрий 143 137 280

13 14 ГБУ «ИМЦ» 4 Васильев Алексей 147 133 280

14 16 АО «Экотехпром» 1 Дадаян Арсен 141 131 272

15 16 АО «Экотехпром» 3 Илларионов Сергей 133 134 267

16 6 ТПО ЦАО 3 Кузьмин Ярослав 143 117 260
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17 17 ГУП «Мосводосток» 5 Илюшин Дмитрий 120 136 256

18 5 ТПО СВАО 1 Понамарев Денис 131 124 255

19 13 ТПО ЮВАО 3 Круглов Игорь Сергеевич 98 155 253

20 20 ГБУ «Гормост» 2 Кувшинов Алексей 119 134 253

21 8 ГБУ «Ритуал» 6 Гусев Антон Николаевич 115 138 253

22 2 АО «Мослифт» 5 Кочергин Игорь 104 146 250

23 21 ТПО ЮЗАО 3 Скворцов Анатолий 127 123 250

24 15 ТПО ЗАО 2 Баев Роман 149 100 249

25 18  ПАО «МОЭК» 6 Прокофьев Игорь 122 126 248

26 10 АО «Мосводоканал» 3 Кукарин Сергей Евгеньевич 123 123 246

27 14 ГБУ «ИМЦ» 3 Прибытков Максим 120 125 245

28 2 АО «Мослифт» 3 Шаврин Юрий 119 121 240

29 12 АО «ОЭК» 2 Будылкин Евгений 130 109 239

30 5 ТПО СВАО 4 Маннаников Виталий 99 139 238

31 6 ТПО ЦАО 2 Тищенко Андрей 114 123 237

32 22 ТПО ВАО 1 Кулешов Алексей 126 111 237

33 2 АО «Мослифт» 4 Зверев Андрей 127 107 234

34 19 ТПО «ПРОФДОР» 3 Бронников Дмитрий 97 137 234

35 15 ТПО ЗАО 1 Фельский Алексей 98 133 231

36 6 ТПО ЦАО 4 Эчмелян Виктор 137 91 228

37 14 ГБУ «ИМЦ» 6 Аношкин Олег 96 130 226

38 2 АО «Мослифт» 6 Кожевников Александр 123 101 224

39 17 ГУП «Мосводосток» 4 Артемьев Николай 109 114 223

40 18  ПАО «МОЭК» 5 Щукин Михаил 121 102 223

41 8 ГБУ «Ритуал» 5 Ядренников Иван Игоревич 140 83 223

42 3 АО «Москоллектор» 1 Шишкин Илья 102 121 223

43 21 ТПО ЮЗАО 2 Салахетдинов Альберт 103 118 221

44 13 ТПО ЮВАО 4 Петушков Игорь Иванович 105 114 219

45 10 АО «Мосводоканал» 4 Кривицкий Дмитрий Иванович 107 112 219

46 16 АО «Экотехпром» 4 Конин Алексей 113 104 217

47 22 ТПО ВАО 5 Ермолаев Павел 113 104 217

48 15 ТПО ЗАО 3 Поляков Дмитрий 93 118 211

49 17 ГУП «Мосводосток» 3 Лядецкий Сергей 123 87 210

50 20 ГБУ «Гормост» 1 Бутров Роман 106 104 210

51 6 ТПО ЦАО 1 Сухоруков Евгений 95 114 209

52 8 ГБУ «Ритуал» 3 Попов Сергей Сергеевич 100 108 208

53 5 ТПО СВАО 2 Соловьев Сергей 97 110 207

54 19 ТПО «ПРОФДОР» 1 Новиков Игорь 95 108 203

55 5 ТПО СВАО 3 Слюсарев Александр 101 98 199

56 16 АО «Экотехпром» 6 Верещаго Николай 88 109 197

57 11 ТПО ЗелАО 6 Айрумянц Акоп 86 111 197

58 3 АО «Москоллектор» 2 Иванов Олег 91 103 194

59 12 АО «ОЭК» 4 Мотин Илья 93 96 189

60 3 АО «Москоллектор» 3 Панков Никита 93 96 189

61 19 ТПО «ПРОФДОР» 2 Шипков Владимир 101 87 188

62 4 ГАУ «МосжилНИИпроект» 6 Щепин Мирон 88 93 181

63 21 ТПО ЮЗАО 6 Французов Сергей 91 88 179

64 3 АО «Москоллектор» 4 Матвеев Константин 104 69 173

65 8 ГБУ «Ритуал» 4 Самсонов Алексей Александрович 88 82 170

66 20 ГБУ «Гормост» 3 Козлов Иван 96 71 167

67 4 ГАУ «МосжилНИИпроект» 5 Манин Алексей 72 95 167

68 19 ТПО «ПРОФДОР» 4 Огородников Даниил 96 57 153

69 11 ТПО ЗелАО 3 Куликов Михаил Сергеевич 98 51 149

70 11 ТПО ЗелАО 5 Жуков Александр Андреевич 73 71 144

71 4 ГАУ «МосжилНИИпроект» 4 Бушуев Николай 78 63 141

72 18  ПАО «МОЭК» 1 Покрин Николай 84 51 135

73 1 ООО "ИПТК Логосвос" 2 Герасин Игорь 79 50 129

74 1 ООО "ИПТК Логосвос" 6 Цыганов Юрий 77 51 128

75 21 ТПО ЮЗАО 4 Маренов Никита 53 73 126



76 11 ТПО ЗелАО 4 Леонов Максим 67 50 117

77 1 ООО "ИПТК Логосвос" 3 Махонин Виталий 54 47 101

78 22 ТПО ВАО 6 Аширбеков Байэл 26 65 91

1 7 ТПО ЮАО 5 Бабенко Ирина 127 144 271

2 7 ТПО ЗАО 6 Митряшова Валерия 123 126 249

3 13 ТПО ЮВАО 6 Ханина Ольга Юрьевна 129 103 232

4 13 ГУП «Мосводосток» 1 Губанова Наталья 123 102 225

5 10 ГБУ «Гормост» 5 Царькова Светлана 98 125 223

6 10 АО «Мосводоканал» 6 Заикина Мария Васильевна 122 100 222

7 15 ТПО ЮАО 3 Арифулина Татьяна 111 104 215

8 15 ТПО ВАО 4 Тушева Анастасия 107 104 211

9 14 ТПО ЗАО 5 Карадыма Наталья 104 104 208

10 14 АО «Мосводоканал» 5 Горбунова Людмила Анатольевна 97 109 206

11 17 ТПО ЦАО 5 Артёмина Анна 106 100 206

12 17  ПАО «МОЭК» 2 Ходотаева Ирина 140 66 206

13 16 ГУП «Мосводосток» 2 Белошапкина Анна 101 102 203

14 16 АО «Экотехпром» 2 Дадаян Анна 111 92 203

15 6 ТПО ЮВАО 5 Григоревская Надежда Викторовна 80 107 187

16 6 ГБУ «ИМЦ» 2 Прибыткова Евгения 81 105 186

17 2 АО «Мосгаз» 6 Хабибуллина Елена 89 96 185

18 2 ТПО «ПРОФДОР» 5 Юдаева Виктория 86 97 183

19 22 ТПО ЦАО 6 Царегородцева Дарья 101 81 182

20 22 ГБУ «Гормост» 6 Цепикова Елена 59 123 182

21 5 АО «Мосгаз» 3 Баскова Ирина 95 87 182

22 5 АО «Экотехпром» 5 Левина Наталия 72 109 181

23 20 АО «ОЭК» 5 Старкова Валентина 89 91 180

24 20 АО «Мосгаз» 2 Баранова Валентина 70 109 179

25 20 АО «ОЭК» 3 Пятенкова Мария 97 81 178

26 18 АО «Мослифт» 1 Задружнас Светлана 88 86 174

27 18  ПАО «МОЭК» 4 Капитанова Татьяна 63 108 171

28 18 ТПО ВАО 3 Новикова Ирина 87 83 170

29 8 ГБУ «ИМЦ» 1 Демидова Екатерина 74 94 168

30 8 ТПО СВАО 5 Куделина Ксения 91 75 166

31 21  ПАО «МОЭК» 3 Вязникова Нина 87 78 165

32 21 ООО "ИПТК Логосвос" 5 Ушакова Татьяна 75 89 164

33 12 ГАУ «МосжилНИИпроект» 2 Пахомова Любовь 80 83 163

34 12 ТПО ЮЗАО 5 Курмакаева Анна 80 81 161

35 12 ТПО ЮЗАО 1 Бычкова Евгения 87 73 160

36 12 ТПО ЗелАО 2 Скороварова Екатерина Викторовна 105 52 157

37 19 ГАУ «МосжилНИИпроект» 1 Подгорнова Татьяна 86 67 153

38 19 ГБУ «Ритуал» 2 Трубченкова Ксенья Александровна 80 70 150

39 3 АО «Москоллектор» 6 Киселева Мария 60 87 147

40 3 АО «Мосгаз» 4 Николаева Елена 62 85 147

41 9 ТПО ЗелАО 1 Куликова Анна Сергеевна 75 69 144

42 9 АО «ОЭК» 1 Халанская Юлия 46 96 142

43 9 ТПО СВАО 6 Семенова Галина 60 79 139

44 9 АО «Мослифт» 2 Ладо Екатерина 73 63 136

45 9 АО «Москоллектор» 5 Провоторова Марина 71 64 135

46 9 АО «ОЭК» 6 Савочкина Анна 71 63 134

47 4 ГБУ «Ритуал» 1 Маслова Илона Андреевна 58 74 132

48 4 АО «Мосгаз» 1 Чистякова Анна 55 63 118

49 4 ГБУ «Гормост» 4 Ельцова Ольга 42 75 117

50 11 ГАУ «МосжилНИИпроект» 3 Бондарева Алена 56 61 117

51 11 ООО "ИПТК Логосвос" 1 Шведова Елизавета 58 57 115

52 1 ТПО «ПРОФДОР» 6 Журицкая Валентина 59 54 113

53 1 АО «Мосгаз» 5 Мустафина Евгения 50 50 100

54 1 ООО "ИПТК Логосвос" 4 Савина Светлана 28 35 63
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